Rev. A6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Page 1 of 8
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
RCRWSeries
Thick Film High Power Chip Resistor
 R
esisto
r

requirement
 Halogen-Free
ORDERING CODE
RCR W 03 J 1R0 T
       (1)       (2)   (3)  (4)    (5)    (6)
(1) Thick Film High Power Chip
Resistor
(2) Function Code
(3) Element Size
02 : 0402
03 : 0603
05 : 0805
06 : 1206
10 : 1210
0A : 2010
12 : 2512
(4) Tolerance
(5) Resistance
3 Digit Code (E24)
4 Digit Code (E96)
(6) Packaging
※Please refer to complete
     Ordering Code document (RCRx-
Ord) for more ordering options.
Dimensions Table
        Size
Type
L (mm) W (mm) H (mm) A (mm) B (mm)
RCRW-02 1.0 ± 0.10 0.5± 0.05 0.32 ± 0.05 0.2 ± 0.10 0.25 ± 0.10
RCRW-03 1.60 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.10 0.45 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.20 0.30 ± 0.20
RCRW-05 2.00 ± 0.10 1.25 ± 0.10 0.50± 0.10 0.35 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20
RCRW-06 3.10 ± 0.10 1.55 ± 0.10 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20
RCRW-10  3.20 ± 0.20 2.60 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20
RCRW-0A 5.00 ± 0.20 2.50 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20
RCRW-12  6.35 ± 0.20 3.20 ± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20
Rev. A6                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Page 2 of 8
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
RCRWSeries